PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-309-018

oF
PROPERTY

198 HOME ORCHARD SUBD 2

NMAME OF OWHMNER

DATE

4-2-90

6-30-99
12-5-2001;
11-20-05

HERDMAN LEROY C & GRACE E
GOODFELLOW, ROGER G & RUBY ELOISE

GOODFELLOW, RUBY E

VOIDARD, JAMES C & DONNA
KLANG DOUGLAS J II & ELSIE L
ACTON DOUGLAS J

C.F. 22,50
NO C.F.

SP 83,000
S.P. 99,900.
SP 89,300




